ol 36 eask

Landmark Collegiate

Fees Checklist

$20.00

$10.00

$15.00
$15.00

$25.00

$20.00
$20.00

$0.00

$20.00
$30.00
$15.00

$150.00

$20.00

$100.00

$45.00

Grade 7 Caution Fee

Grade 10 Caution Fee

Gr 7-9 Shops Fee
Activity Fee

Gr 10 Digital Pics

Gr 10-12 Essential Math
Gr 11-12 Pre-Cal Math

Lock deposit

Gr 7-9 Art Fee
Gr 10- 12 Art Fee
Band Fee

Instrument
Rental

Instrument Maintenance
Fee

Percussion Rental

Yearbook

Required by HSD — refunded upon leaving LC

Required by HSD. Added to $20.00 from Grade 7,
refunded upon graduation or leaving school.

Payable to LCI — we send to SMS/NCI for shops supplies.
To help offset the cost of school wide activities.

Digital Camera Memory Card — fee will be returned upon
completion of the course and return of the card.

Consumable workbook for Essentials Math.
Consumable workbook for Pre-Calculus Math.

Students must use a school registered school lock. A
$5.00 fee will be charged for all lost locks.

Grade 7 — 9 Art students.
Grade 10-12 Art students.
All students in Band.

Only for Senior Band students who rent a large instrument
directly from the school.

Only for Senior Band students who rent a large instrument
directly from the school.

Only for those students playing school percussion
instruments (includes personal stick bag).

Yearbook is ordered in September and distributed in June.




