

Landmark Collegiate

Fees Checklist

		<u> </u>
\$20.00	Grade 7 Caution Fee	Required by HSD – refunded upon leaving LC
\$10.00	Grade 10 Caution Fee	Required by HSD. Added to \$20.00 from Grade 7, refunded upon graduation or leaving school.
\$15.00	Gr 7-9 Shops Fee	Payable to LCI – we send to SMS/NCI for shops supplies.
\$15.00	Activity Fee	To help offset the cost of school wide activities.
\$25.00	Gr 10 Digital Pics	Digital Camera Memory Card – fee will be returned upon completion of the course and return of the card.
\$20.00	Gr 10–12 Essential Math	Consumable workbook for Essentials Math.
\$20.00	Gr 11-12 Pre-Cal Math	Consumable workbook for Pre-Calculus Math.
\$0.00	Lock deposit	Students must use a school registered school lock. A \$5.00 fee will be charged for all lost locks.
\$20.00	Gr 7-9 Art Fee	Grade 7 – 9 Art students.
\$30.00	Gr 10- 12 Art Fee	Grade 10-12 Art students.
\$15.00	Band Fee	All students in Band.
\$150.00	Instrument Rental	Only for Senior Band students who rent a large instrument directly from the school.
\$20.00	Instrument Maintenance Fee	Only for Senior Band students who rent a large instrument directly from the school.
\$100.00	Percussion Rental	Only for those students playing school percussion instruments (includes personal stick bag).
\$45.00	Yearbook	Yearbook is ordered in September and distributed in June.